Event: 2020 Suzuki Cup

Location: Plano, TX
Date Start:  12/5/2020
Coordinator WIKF, TX

(USA) Tellechea, Humberto

(USA) LaPorte, Jason

(USA) Herschel, Nijuel

1st:
2nd:

3rd:
4th:

12/6/2020 11:24:39 AM

Software provided by www.TournamentinABox.com
Visit us online to see how you can use this software at
your tournament!

www.TournamentinABox.com

Tournaments Made Easy

Division: S44

16-17 Boys Advanced Kumite
QLTI LR LI OGRS

Competitors : 10
Byes : 6
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Force Division Check-In

Ring# Ring 2

(USA) Pruneda, Austin

(USA) Donquis, Juan Pablo

(USA) Sanchez, Ryan

(USA) Cozzolino, Giovanne




